
KM 105/100 R Bp+KSSB
Ride-on vacuum sweeper with max. area performance of 6,300 m2/h.

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

 Sweeping crescent side brush

 No more tedious sweeping by hand.

 Cleans in corners in a single pass.

 Innovative, highly effective and automatic Tact filter 
cleaning system

 Consistently clean pores for an optimal cleaning result.

 Automatic cleaning.

 Teach system

 Automatic roller brush correction according to wear.

 Three contact pressures adjustable at the push of a button.

 Kärcher Intelligent Key

 Programmable in 28 different languages.

 Assignment of user rights for machine settings. K
M

 1
0

5
/1

0
0

 R
 B

p
+
K

SS
B

, 0
.3

0
0

-2
0

5
.0

, 2
0

2
2

-0
8

-0
2



K
M

 1
0

5
/1

0
0

 R
 B

p
+
K

SS
B

, 0
.3

0
0

-2
0

5
.0

, 2
0

2
2

-0
8

-0
2

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

KM 105/100 R Bp+KSSB

Technical data
Order No.  0.300-205.0

EAN code  4054278182254

 DC motor

Drive power Kilowatt 1,4

Max. area performance Square 
metres per 
hour

6300

Square 
metres per 
hour

8700

Working width Millimetre 640

Working width with 1 side brush Millimetre 1050

Working width with 2 side brushes Millimetre 1450

Battery capacity Am-
pere-hour

240

Battery voltage Volt 24

Battery runtime Hour Maximum 4

Container Litre 100

Climbing capacity Percent 12

Working speed Kilometres 
per hour

6

Weight Kilogram 332

Weight, ready to operate Kilogram 507

Dimensions (L x W x H) Millimetre 1800 × 1250 × 1450

Equipment
Automatic filter cleaning system   Kärcher Intelligent Key  
Coarse dirt flap   Start / Stop system  
Overthrow system   Teach system  
Forward drive   Sweeping crescent side brush  
Reverse traction drive   Power Plus system  
Vacuum   Automatic wear adjustment of the 

main sweeper roller
 

Outdoor use   Tact filter cleaning  
Indoor use   Multi-functional display  
Operating hour counter   Individual user languages/user rights  
Sweeping function, selectable   Shared service concept  
  Included in delivery.     



KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB
0.300-205.0

1 2

K
M

 1
0

5
/1

0
0

 R
 B

p
+
K

SS
B

, 0
.3

0
0

-2
0

5
.0

, 2
0

2
2

-0
8

-0
2

Order No.
Installation ex 
works

Length / 
width

Diame-
ter Price Description

Main roller brush, soft/natural

1 4.762-523.0 640 Millimetre 400 
Millime-
tre



Flat pleated filter

Flat filter with cross beam PES 2 6.907-519.0 Synthetic filter, moisture-proof, washable, saves mainte-
nance costs



  Included in delivery.       Available accessories.     



KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB
0.300-205.0

1

K
M

 1
0

5
/1

0
0

 R
 B

p
+
K

SS
B

, 0
.3

0
0

-2
0

5
.0

, 2
0

2
2

-0
8

-0
2

Order No.
Installation ex 
works

Length / 
width

Diame-
ter Price Description

Side brush, soft

1 6.966-065.0 600 
Millime-
tre



  Included in delivery.       Available accessories.     



KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB
0.300-205.0

1 2

K
M

 1
0

5
/1

0
0

 R
 B

p
+
K

SS
B

, 0
.3

0
0

-2
0

5
.0

, 2
0

2
2

-0
8

-0
2

Order No.
Installation ex 
works Price Description

Other mounting kits

Add-on kit foliage catcher KM 
105/1xx

1 2.852-245.0 DE_28522457 

Sweeping/Vacuuming

Add-on kit covering cap side 
broom KM 10

2 2.852-243.0 DE_28522437 

  Included in delivery.       Available accessories.     



KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB
0.300-205.0

1

K
M

 1
0

5
/1

0
0

 R
 B

p
+
K

SS
B

, 0
.3

0
0

-2
0

5
.0

, 2
0

2
2

-0
8

-0
2

Order No.
Installation ex 
works Price Description

Water spraying system

Add-on kit spray system KM 
125/130

1 2.852-242.0 DE_28522427 Water spraying system for KM 125/130 R vacuum sweeper. 
For binding dust when needed, with 30-litre plastic contain-
er, water drain, belt attachment and nozzle for the left side 
brush.



  Included in delivery.       Available accessories.     



KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB
0.300-205.0

1

K
M

 1
0

5
/1

0
0

 R
 B

p
+
K

SS
B

, 0
.3

0
0

-2
0

5
.0

, 2
0

2
2

-0
8

-0
2

Order No. Quantity ID Width Length Price Description

Sonstiges

Cleaning agent container, complete 1 4.070-006.0 1 Unit Kit consisting of cleaning agent container and Home Base 
adapter. For connecting Home Base rail.



  Included in delivery.       Available accessories.     


