

KM 105/100 R Bp+KSSB

Ride-on vacuum sweeper with max. area performance of 6,300 m2/h.









- 1 Sweeping crescent side brush
- No more tedious sweeping by hand.
- Cleans in corners in a single pass.
- 2 Innovative, highly effective and automatic Tact filter cleaning system
- Consistently clean pores for an optimal cleaning result.
- Automatic cleaning.

3 Teach system

- Automatic roller brush correction according to wear.
- Three contact pressures adjustable at the push of a button.

4 Kärcher Intelligent Key

- Programmable in 28 different languages.
- Assignment of user rights for machine settings.





KM 105/100 R Bp+KSSB

Technical data

Order No.		0.300-205.0							
EAN code		4054278182254							
		DC motor							
Drive power	Kilowatt	1,4							
Max. area performance	Square metres per hour	6300							
	Square metres per hour	8700							
Working width	Millimetre	640							
Working width with 1 side brush	Millimetre	1050							
Working width with 2 side brushes	Millimetre	1450							
Battery capacity	Am- pere-hour	240							
Battery voltage	Volt	24							
Battery runtime	Hour	Maximum 4							
Container	Litre	100							
Climbing capacity	Percent	12							
Working speed	Kilometres per hour	6							
Weight	Kilogram	332							
Weight, ready to operate	Kilogram	507							
Dimensions (L x W x H)	Millimetre	1800 × 1250 × 1450							
Equipment									
Automatic filter cleaning system			Kärcher Intelligent Key	•					
Coarse dirt flap		•	Start / Stop system	•					
Overthrow system			Teach system	•					
Forward drive		•	Sweeping crescent side brush	•					
Reverse traction drive			Power Plus system	•					
Vacuum		•	Automatic wear adjustment of the main sweeper roller	•					
Outdoor use			Tact filter cleaning						
Indoor use		•	Multi-functional display	•					
Operating hour counter		•	Individual user languages/user rights						
Sweeping function, selectable		•	Shared service concept	•					
Included in delivery.									

KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB 0.300-205.0







		Order No.	Installation ex works	Length / width	Diame- ter	Price	Description	
Main roller brush, soft/natural								
	1	4.762-523.0		640 Millimetre	400 Millime-			•
Flat of sate of Cities.					tre			Н
Flat pleated filter			1					
Flat filter with cross beam PES	2	6.907-519.0					Synthetic filter, moisture-proof, washable, saves mainte- nance costs	

[■] Included in delivery.

Available accessories.

KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB 0.300-205.0





	Order No.	Installation ex works	Length / width	Diame- ter	Price	Description	
Side brush, soft							

[■] Included in delivery.

Available accessories.

KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB 0.300-205.0







							_
		Order No.	Installation ex works		Price	Description	
Other mounting kits							
Add-on kit foliage catcher KM 105/1xx	1	2.852-245.0	DE_28522457				
Sweeping/Vacuuming							
Add-on kit covering cap side broom KM 10	2	2.852-243.0	DE_28522437				

[■] Included in delivery.

□ Available accessories.

KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB 0.300-205.0





		Ouden No	Installation ex		Buiss	Promintion
		Order No.	works		Price	Description
Water spraying system						
Add-on kit spray system KM 125/130	1	2.852-242.0	DE_28522427			Water spraying system for KM 125/130 R vacuum sweeper. For binding dust when needed, with 30-litre plastic container, water drain, belt attachment and nozzle for the left side brush.

[■] Included in delivery.

Available accessories.

KM 105/100 R BP+KSSB 0.300-205.0





		Order No.	Quantity	ID	Width	Length	Price	Description	
Sonstiges					'				
Cleaning agent container, complete	1	4.070-006.0	1 Unit					Kit consisting of cleaning agent container and Home Base adapter. For connecting Home Base rail.	

[■] Included in delivery.

Available accessories.